
Full Name (as you want on your certificate): Email Company/Organization City State

Aaron Lyons aaron@jerryswaterproofing.com Jerry's Waterproofing, Inc. Omaha NE

Adam Simiele adamsimiele@gmail.com Rest Assured Home Inspections. Decorah IA

Adis Plicanic info@aplhomeinspections.com APL Home Inspections Lincoln NE

Adrienne Valente-Moody adrienne.moody@nebraska.gov Nebraska DHHS Lincoln NE

Alan J. Ferguson Jeff@titaninspection.services Titan Inspection Services Lincoln NE

Alan Stephens info@acuityinspect.com Acuity Property Inspections Elkhorn NE

Alex Eastman aeastman@radonmidwest.com Radon Defense Midwest Omaha NE

Alex Palik palikalex@gmail.com Advanced Home Inspections STROMSBURG NE

Alexis Gigliello Alexis.Gigliello@lung.org American Lung Association Asheville NC

Alicia Sanders asanders@siouxlanddistricthealth.org Siouxland District Health Sioux City IA

Amanda Palmerton apalmerton@senca.org Southeast Nebraska Community Action, Partnership Inc. Humboldt NE

Amy Marie Latzel epi1@ncdhd.ne.gov NCDHD ONeill NE 

Andrew Albright aalbright@radonmidwest.com Radon Defense Midwest Omaha NE 

Andrew Nalow andy.nalow@nebraska.gov Nebraska DHHS Lincoln NE

Andrew Thompson radon@midwestradon.com Midwest Radon Olathe Ks 

Andy Barber shovel1@yahoo.com Crystal Heating and Plumbing Waverly IA

Anthony Kulhanek tkulhanek@radonmidwest.com Radon Defense Midwest Omaha NE 

Anthony Maeser amaeser@nationalradondefense.com Radon Defense Midwest Omaha NE

Benjamin Kenney benjamin.kenney@cityofomaha.org City of Omaha Omaha NE

Billie Toledo billietoledo@pbpnation.org PRAIRIE BAND POTAWATOMI NATION MAYETTA KS

Blake McNeil blakem@luxurycomfortsolutions.com Luxury Comfort Solutions Lincoln NE 

Brande Doll bdoll@radonmidwest.com Radon Defense Midwest Omaha NE

Brandi Hamilton brandi.hamilton@health.mo.gov Missouri Dept of Health & Senior Services Jefferson City MO

Brandy R. Bird braebird@gmail.com Red Willow County Health Department McCook NE

Brandy Renee Lucas renee.lucas@ks.gov Kansas Department of Health & Environment Topeka KS

Brent Simmerman Brent@midlandshomeinspections.com Midlands Home Inspections Papillion NE

Brett Hidaka brett.hidaka@newhorizons-llc.com New Horizons Enterprises, LLC Kansas City MO

Bryce Carr bryce@centraliaradon.com Central Iowa Radon Des Moines IA 

Bryce Walter bryce@adiosradon.com Adios Radon Altoona IA 

Carey Kersey ckersey@carrollcountyiowa.org Carroll & Crawford Co. Environmental Health Carroll IA

Carolyn Vick info@nrsb.org National Radon Safety Board Elmsford NY

Casey Ollendieck hubkasradonreduction@hotmail.com Hubka Radon Reduction Cresco IA 

Chad M. Smith Support@RadonSketch.com RadonSketch Monument CO

Chad Robinson crobinson@buildingperform.com Building performance Co Salina KS

Chadwick Holcomb cholcomb@wini.com CLH Services LLC Fremont NE

Chance Betty cbetty2003@gmail.com Midwest Radon Olathe Ks 

Chris Pelster office@atozcompass.com A to Z Compass, Inc. Lincoln NE

Cindy Norman cindyn@energyais.org Energy Assoc of IA Schools Creston IA

Cody Hodgden Cehodgden@gmail.com Midwest Radon Olathe Ks

Cody Lincoln Barta cbarta@poncatribe-ne.gov Ponca Tribe of Nebraska Niobrara NE

Colton Hottovy office@atozcompass.com A to Z Compass, Inc. Lincoln NE



Cory Schold allaroundservicesllcne@gmail.com All Around Services, LLC Norfolk NE

Curt Drew cdrew@nationalradondefense.com Radon Defense Midwest Omaha NE 

Daniel Love Danlove2020@gmail.com Dan Love Consulting Hawthorne NY

Daniel Weber Daniel72weber@icloud.com Daniel Weber Des Moines IA 

Danny Hight Premierradon@mail.com Premier Healthy Home Oak Grove MO

Daryle Wilken dwnpiomaha.com Software Marketing Solutions Papillion NE 

David Manley Manleysradon@gmail.com Manley's Construction Inc Kalona IA

Dennis Scott dennis.scott@nebraska.gov Nebraska DHHS Lincoln NE

Don DeMuth Donald.demuth.z@gmail.com AQP Midwest Radon Olathe KS

Donald Brown djb1965@gmail.com North Iowa Radon Rockwell IA

Donna Grime donna@bluebirdenviro.com Bluebird Environmental Services Kansas City MO

Elizabeth Fischbach efischbach@trphd.ne.gov Two Rivers Public Health Department Kearney NE

Emily Miller emilyrosemill14@gmail.com Three Rivers Public Health Department Fremont NE

Emmanuel Ortiz emmanuel.ortiz@et.eurofinsus.com Eurofins Environment Testing Radon LLC Carrollton TX

Ethan Essink eessink@bryantlincoln.com Bryant Air Conditioning and Heating Lincoln NE

Frank Schneider schneider.construction@yahoo.com Schneider Construction Cedar Rapids IA 

Gary Hodgden Gary.aair@gmail.com AQP Inc. Olathe KS

Harlie Ferguson harlie@titaninspection.services Titan Inspection Services Lincoln NE

James Connell jh.connell1@gmail.com A1 Healthy Homes Harrisonville MO

James Parsons parsonsj@choctawnation.com Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma Hugo OK

James Siebert jamessiebert@hotmail.com C.A.T. Construction & Drafting, LLC. Friend NE

Jason (Jake) Hackett hackettconstructionco@gmail.com Hackett Construction Mason City IA 

Jason Cooper jason.cooper@dia.iowa.gov Des Moines Radon Des Moines IA 

Jason Gruhn office@knightshomeinspection.com KNIGHTS HOME INSPECTION LLC Denton NE

Jason Hackett hackettconstructionco@gmail.com Hackett Construction Mason City IA

Jason Meinholdt jason.meinholdt@ks.gov KDHE Topeka Ks 

Jay Wilson jayw@energyais.org Energy Assoc of IA Schools Creston IA

Jeff Fowlkes shovel1@yahoo.com Crystal Heating Plumbing and Excavation Waverly IA

Jeff Norman jeffn@energyais.org Energy Assoc of IA Schools Creston IA

Jen Hansen jhansen@phsneb.org Public Health Solutions Crete NE

Jennifer Baughn-Fennell jennifer.baughn-fennell@deq.ok.gov Oklahoma Dept. of Environmental Quality Oklahoma City OK

Jennifer Wallace Wallace4@cox.net Advanced Building Inspections Omaha NE

Jeremy Berhow jberhow@iowaradondefense.com Iowa Radon Defense Des Moines IA 

Jeremy Tate jeremy.tate@onelfs.org Lutheran Family Services/ Healthy Housing Omaha NE

Jody M Hagaman hagameistr@aol.com Radon Mitigators, Inc. Sioux City IA

John Buis johnarebuis@gmail.com Luxury Comfort Solutions Lincoln NE

John Preville john@centraliaradon.com Central Iowa Radon Des Moines IA 

Jonah spake jonah@newhorizons-llc.com New Horizons Enterprises, LLC Kansas City MO

Joseph McCaslin joseph.mccaslin@oneatlas.com Atlas Technical Consultants Omaha NE 

Joseph L Meyers Joseph@apinebraska.com Advantage Property Inspections Minden NE

Joshua Fitzgarrald jfitzgarrald1985@gmail.com Jerry's Waterproofing, Inc. Omaha NE

Joshua Nincehelser jnincehelser@senca.org SENCA humboldt NE



Julie Weisshaar juliew@energyais.org Energy Assoc of IA Schools Creston IA

June Bartlett mbhiwork4u@gmail.com Black Hawk Inspection Services Waterloo IA

Kendall Munneke Munnekeinc@hotmail.com Professional House Doctors Rock Valley IA

Kenny Ferguson Kferguson1606@gmail.com K7 Inspection Nebraska City NE

Kevin Griess kevin@proinspectservices.com Professional Inspection Services Scottsbluff NE

Kielan Dittmar kielan@vigilanthome.com Vigilant Home Inspections Des Moines IA

Kraig Kilton kraig@advanced-radon.com Advanced Radon LLC LOUISVILLE NE

Kristina Snyder kesnyder@ksu.edu KSU Manhattan KS

Kristy Lawson klawson@muscogeenation.com Muscogee (Creek) Nation Office of Environmental Services Okmulgee OK

Kyle Ramaeker mbradonservices@gmail.com MB Radon Services LAMONI IA

LeAnna Norquest leanna.norquest@nebraska.gov State of Nebraska Lincoln NE 

Leif Hansen lhansen@nationalradondefense.com National Radon Defense Omaha NE 

Leigh Alexander leigh@cdsne.com CDS Inspections & Beyond, Inc. Plainview NE

Les Wallace les@abiomaha.com Advanced Building Inspections Omaha NE

Logan Lehmkuhl Loganlocal3309@gmail.com Living Solutions Chapman Ks 

Logan Loftus logan@iowaapex.com 911 Radon Mitigation Brandon IA

Luke Phillips phillipshomeinspection@hotmail.com Phillips Home Inspection LLC Hickman NE

Maria Fernanda Basilio fbasilio@phsneb.org Public Health Solutions Crete NE

Mark Dorner mark@jerryswaterproofing.com Jerry's Waterproofing, Inc. OMAHA NE

Mark H Whitehead mwe.reports@gmail.com 4DT.COM Indepence MO

Mark Montague mark@cahomeinspect.com C & A Home Inspections Hastings NE

Mark Ungerer Mark.Ungerer@ks.gov Kansas Department of Health and Environment Topeka KS

Mary Murrieta mmurrieta@lincoln.ne.gov Lincoln-Lancaster County Health Department Lincoln NE 

Mary vonRentzell Trackerllc.ne@gmail.com Tracker Home Inspection Lincoln NE 

Matthew Podjenski matthew.podjenski@oneatlas.com Atlas Technical Consultants Omaha NE 

Matt Popken matt@theradonguy.com The Radon Guy, LLC Estherville IA

Matthew Rodriguez matthew.rodriguez@deq.ok.gov Oklahoma Department of Environmental Quality Oklahoma City OK

Mayra Piedrahita Mayra.piedrahita@onehh.org Lutheran Family Services/ Healthy Housing Omaha NE

Michael Darling michael.darling@newhorizons-llc.com New Horizons, LLC Lincoln NE

michael fish mifish@muscogeenation.com Muscogee Creek Nation Office of Environmental Services Okmulgee OK

Michael A. Frerichs mike@ppiomaha.com Paragon Property Inspection Omaha NE

Michael Gerdes mgerdes@thielegeotech.com Thiele Geotech, Inc. Gretna NE

Michelle Hartman adon@health.mo.gov Missouri Dept of Health & Senior Services Jefferson City MO

Mike Bartlett mbhiwork4u@gmail.com Black Hawk Inspection Services Waterloo IA

Mike Weber mike.weber@nebraska.gov Nebraska Radon Department Lincoln NE

Misha Mazurkewycz misham@poncatribe-ne.gov Ponca Tribe of Nebraska Niobrara NE

Molly Schreiner schreiner.molly@epa.gov US EPA Region 7 Lenexa Ks 

Morgan Nusser morgan.nusser@kdhe.ks.gov KDHE Tope KS

Nick Mullnix nick@iowaapex.com 911 Radon Mitigation Brandon IA

Nolan Rine nolan.rine@nebraska.gov State of Nebraska Lincoln NE 

Pam Haas jason@gfipro.com Green Factor Insulation Lawrence Ks 

Peyton Pratt prattpropertyservices@gmail.om Pratt Property Services Omaha NE



Phil Thomas phil.thomas@oneatlas.com Atlas Technical Consultants LLC Louisville NE

Quenten Esser qedeesser@yahoo.com QEDE INC Otoe NE

RANDALL MAJER stickman525@msn.com api NORTH PLATTE NE

Randi Nimz rnimz@pe-engrs.com Professional Environmental Engineers, Inc Lenexa KS

Randy Lane randy.lane@hhs.iowa.gov IA Dept. of Health & Human Services Des Moines IA

Raymond L Brown raymond@comfortproks.com Comfort Pro Great Bend Ks 

Regiona Cortez regina.cortez@ks.gov KDHE Topeka KS

Rhea Hernandez rmathies07@gmail.com Red Willow County Health Department McCook NE

Richard Zeiler rickdaddy5@gmail.com Midwest Radon Gardner KS

Rob Bergman rob.bergman@terracon.com Terracon Consultants, Inc. Cedar Falls IA 

Robert Corum rob@jerryswaterproofing.com Jerry's Waterproofing, Inc. Omaha NE

Robert Sisneros irmsradon@southslope.net Iowa Radon Mitigation & Testing Systems LLC Amana IA

Robyn Ferguson SATTECH319@GMAIL.COM SAT TECH LLC Nebraska City NE

Ron Rupp rrupp9999@gmail.com Radon Ron KC Kansas City MO

Ronnette L. Sailors rlsailors@hotmail.com Presenter Elkhorn NE 

Roy Wier Roy@adiosradon.com Adios Radon Tiffin IA

Sam Nunemaker nune1sam@gmail.com Building performance Co Salina KS

Samantha Payne spayne@radonmidwest.com Radon Defense Midwest Omaha NE 

Samuel Becker sbecker@shive-hattery.com Shive-Hattery West Branch IA

Sarah Manley Breatheeasyhelp@gmail.com Breathe Easy Radon Testing Kalona IA

Sean Carr livingsolutionslp@gmail.com Living Solutions Junction City KS

Shaelum Barnett ssrhi@hotmail.com S&S Home Inspections, LLC Oakley KS

Shane Searles homeinspectorshane@gmail.com Home Inspector Shane LLC Altamont Ks

SHAUN WEST SWEST@CHEROKEE.ORG Cherokee Nation TAHLEQUAH OK

Shawn Price sprice@spruce.com RadonAway/Air Chek/AccuStar Ward Hill MA

Stephen Knerr stephenknerr@gmail.com Tetra Tech Kansas City MO

Stephen Sycuro stephen.sycuro@oneatlas.com Atlas Papillion NE

Steve Anderson steve@gm-hi.com Great Midwestern Home Inspections, LLC Boone IA

Steve Hassenstab steve@ibiomaha.com Independent Building Inspection, LLC Ashland NE

Steve Marshall 6isanuf@gmail.com Shuft Radon Solutions North Platte NE 

Steve Theune steve@pellaradon.com Pella Radon Pella IA

Steven D. Duckett steve@mitinspections.com Midwest Inspection & Testing LLC Pleasant Dale NE

Steven Hubka hubkasradonreduction@hotmail.com Hubka Radon Reduction Cresco IA 

Tammy L Gaskin tammygaskin16@gmail.com Gaskin Property Inspections Fremont NE

Thomas McGregor Inspectfirst@me.com Inspect First Norfolk NE

Thomas Selgrade sales@reliableradonproducts.com Reliable Radon Products & Support INDIANOLA IA

Timothy Bajema tim@midwestinspectionsandtesting.com Midwest Inspections and Testing Sioux Center IA

Timothy Ewing ewingt93@gmail.com Adios Radon Cedar Rapids IA

Timothy Gaskin gaskinpropertyinspections@gmail.com Gaskin Property Inspections Fremont NE 

Toby Rekart Tobyrekart461@hotmail.com Absolute Radon Solutions Bertrand NE

Todd F Hagaman hagameistr@aol.com Radon Mitigators, Inc. Sioux City IA

Toni Valdivia Toni.valdivia@kdhe.ks.gov KDHE Radiation Control Topeka Ks 



Tony Kulhanek tkulhanek@radonmidwest.com Radon Defense Midwest Omaha NE 

Tracey Rigel Rigelconst@gmail.com Rigel Construction Denver IA 

Travis vonRentzell Trackerllc.ne@gmail.com Tracker Home Inspection Lincoln Nebraska 

Travis Weber weberinspect@gmail.com Weber Home Inspections Lincoln NE

Trevor Steinbacher trevor@radonrunner.com Radon Runner Shawnee Ks 

Tyler Silverthorn tsilverthorn@eocene.com Eocene Environmental Group, Inc. Sioux City IA

Walter J. Fick kyhinspections@gmail.com KNOW YOUR HOME INSPECTIONS & SERVICES LLC KEARNEY NE

Wesley Hodgden radon.wes@gmail.com Midwest Radon Olathe KS

Wyatt Tuell wyatt.tuell@cityofomaha.org City of Omaha Omaha NE

Zan Jones zan.jones@radonova.com Radonova Lombard IL

Charles McField

Keith Moje kmoje@otteconstruction.com
Jacob Sudtelgte


